Citrus Heights Police Department
6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500
Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police
Daily Activity Log
Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Inc # Type Time Location Hundred Block Place Disposition Case #
2601200001 Traffic Stop 00:05:14 GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV Advised

2601200002 Traffic Stop 00:36:37 VILLAVIEW DR/OUTLOOK DR Advised

2601200003 Suspicious Vehicle 00:58:01 6400 TUPELO DR THE WOODS Arrest - Paraphernalia CH26-00443
2601200004 Information Only 01:00:17 6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD Assisted

2601200006 Suspicious Vehicle 01:45:51 7300 TARTANILLA CR Checks Ok

2601200007 Traffic Stop 01:49:56 AUBURN BL/COUNTRY LN Arrest - Prior Warrant CH26-00444
2601200008 Missing Person Cleared 02:00:49 8200 OLIVINE AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-00438
2601200009 Missing Person Cleared 02:00:59 8200 OLIVINE AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-00437
2601200010 Domestic Violence 02:15:55 6200 VAN MAREN LN DV Verbal Only

2601200012 Tow Repo/Private 02:32:23 6500 DONEGAL DR Assisted

2601200013 Suspicious Circumstances 02:34:23 6100 AUBURN BL FUTURE HONDA Alarm

2601200014 Alarm 03:53:45 7800 SUNRISE BL EZ MART Alarm

2601200015 Suspicious Circumstances 03:55:25 6100 AUBURN BL FUTURE HONDA Unable to Locate

2601200017 Welfare Check 04:38:39 6400 ANTELOPE RD GREAT CLIPS Report Taken - Informational CH26-00446
2601200018 Homeless Camp 04:58:19 6700 VAN MAREN LN JAVA CHERRY Assisted

2601200019 Alarm 05:18:52 7900 GREENBACK LN FIVE BELOW Alarm

2601200021 Traffic Stop 05:37:45 GREENBACK LN/BURICH AV Citation

2601200022 Tow Repo/Private 05:38:48 5400 HERITAGE TREE LN Assisted

2601200024 911 Hangup Cell Phone 06:17:47 8300 CHERRY LEAF CT Refer Other Agency

2601200025 Suspicious Vehicle 06:20:58 8400 AUBURN BL GOLDS GYM Gone On Arrival

2601200027 Assault 06:57:40 6200 AUBURN BL MCDONALDS X GB Advised

2601200028 Abandoned Vehicle 07:06:05 6200 LEDGEWOOD WY Assisted

2601200029 Abandoned Vehicle 07:13:04 7500 TIARA WY TIARA TERRACE APARTMENTS Assisted

2601200030 Welfare Check 07:25:01 6700 AUBURN BL SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY Unable to Locate

2601200031 Code Enforcement Blight 07:28:54 6800 COVENTRY DR CE Pending

2601200033 Homeless Camp 08:00:47 6600 SYLVAN RD OAKS AT STOCK RANCH Checks Ok

2601200034 Burglary Vehicle 08:01:03 5400 HERITAGE TREE LN ATWOOD APARTMENTS Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary CH26-00452
2601200035 Rental Housing Inspection 08:01:12 6200 VIRK LN Report Taken - Compliance CH26-00447
2601200036 Homeless Camp 08:04:37 6900 AUBURN BL APPLEBEES NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR Unable to Locate

2601200037 Criminal Threats Rpt 08:05:16 6200 BURICH AV GREENBACK GARDENS APARTMENTS Advised

2601200038 Hit and Run Non-Inj 08:10:22 5400 SUNRISE BL CLUB STUDIO #06189 Assisted

2601200039 Homeless Camp 08:12:50 7000 AUBURN BL COSTCO #771 Citation

2601200040 Patrol Check 08:19:24 7000 SUNRISE BL COPPERWOOD SQUARE SHOPPING CENTE Checks Ok

2601200042 Homeless Camp 08:23:12 7000 AUBURN BL WALMART Advised

2601200043 Reckless Driving 08:26:19 GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR Advised

2601200045 Fraud/Forgery 08:27:22 6100 SAN JUAN AV KOHLS Report Taken - Fraud CH26-00455



Inc #

2601200046
2601200048
2601200049
2601200051
2601200052
2601200054
2601200055
2601200056
2601200057
2601200060
2601200062
2601200063
2601200066
2601200067
2601200068
2601200069
2601200070
2601200071
2601200077
2601200082
2601200086
2601200087
2601200089
2601200090
2601200092
2601200093
2601200094
2601200096
2601200097
2601200099
2601200100
2601200101
2601200102
2601200103
2601200104
2601200105
2601200106
2601200107
2601200108
2601200111

Type
Disturbance Verbal
Subject Stop

Lost or Found Property

Rental Housing Inspection

Welfare Check

Business Check

Rental Housing Inspection

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances

Traffic Stop

Parking Violation
Traffic Stop
Business Check
Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
911 Hang up

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Burglary Vehicle
Homeless Camp
Suspicious Vehicle
Subject Stop

Alarm

Extra Patrol

911 Hang up

Patrol Check
Collision Non Injury
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Alarm

Patrol Check
Subject Stop

ACO Deceased
Patrol Check
Business Check
Homeless Camp
Suspicious Vehicle
ACO Deceased
Abandoned Vehicle

Time

08:30:02
08:33:07
08:33:27
08:34:24
08:36:03
08:51:58
08:53:03
08:57:21
08:58:08
09:05:07
09:13:49
09:15:05
09:23:47
09:23:55
09:25:19
09:26:21
09:28:46
09:29:23
09:36:41
09:40:03
09:46:09
09:46:59
10:00:48
10:06:11
10:26:40
10:29:09
10:29:53
10:31:45
10:32:44
10:34:31
10:47:08
10:48:42
10:48:57
10:51:09
10:53:47
10:54:59
10:56:52
10:57:51
10:58:32
11:06:13

Location Hundred Block
7700 SUNRISE BL

6200 AUBURN BL

7500 CARRIAGE DR

6700 VIVIENDA LN

7500 COOK AV

6000 GREENBACK LN

5900 BROOKTREE DR
SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
7100 MATHIS CT

SUNRISE BL/WOODMORE OAKS DR
6200 LEDGEWOOD WY
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
5900 GREENBACK LN

8000 SUNRISE BL

66100 DUNMORE AV

7800 MACY PLAZA DR

6300 SAN BENITO WY

5900 SPERRY DR

6600 VAN MAREN LN

6100 GREENBACK LN

6300 AUBURN BL

6100 TREMAIN DR
WOODMORE OAKS DR/SUNRISE BLVD
6400 TUPELO DR

ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
WATT AV/ HIGHWAY 50
GREENBACK LN/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7900 GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/WATSON WY
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
8400 BASALT CT

8000 OLD AUBURN RD

6200 BIRDCAGE ST

SAN JUAN AV/NORTHLEA WY
13100 FAIR OAKS BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

8000 GREENBACK LN

6200 BIRDCAGE ST

7500 GREENBACK LN

6200 OAKCREEK WY

Place

PLATINUM PET SALON
MCDONALDS X GB
MESA VERDE HIGH SCHOOL

GROCERY OUTLET

SYLVAN CORNERS

MATHENY GREENBACK PARCEL OWNER

ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

CSL PLASMA

SUMMER HILLS APARTMENTS

VAN MAREN PUMP STATION

CHEVRON X AUB
AVALA PEDIATRICS

GRAINGER INC

WENDYS

MCDONALD FIELD
CIGARETTE CAGE

TEMPO PARK
CITRUS HEIGHTS CHAMBER OF COMMER

CIGARETTE CAGE

Disposition
Advised

Arrest - Paraphernalia

Report Taken - Found Property

Advised
Advised
Checks Ok
Advised
Citation
Assisted
Advised
Advised
Citation
Checks Ok
Assisted
Advised
Checks Ok

Cancelled

Report Taken - Vehicle Burglary

Citation

Checks Ok

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Alarm

Unable to Locate
Cancelled

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Alarm

Checks Ok

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Citation

Advised

Assisted

Case #

CH26-00448
CH26-00453

CH26-00450

CH26-00451



Inc #

2601200113
2601200114
2601200116
2601200118
2601200119
2601200122
2601200123
2601200124
2601200125
2601200126
2601200127
2601200128
2601200129
2601200131
2601200132
2601200133
2601200134
2601200135
2601200136
2601200138
2601200140
2601200141
2601200142
2601200143
2601200144
2601200146
2601200147
2601200148
2601200149
2601200150
2601200151
2601200153
2601200155
2601200159
2601200161
2601200162
2601200163
2601200164
2601200165
2601200166

Type

911 Hang up
Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Business Check
Business Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Traffic Stop

Business Check
Traffic Stop

Business Check
Alarm

Business Check
Business Check
Business Check
Business Check
Business Check
Disturbance Loitering
Patrol Check
Business Check
Business Check
Missing Person Cleared
City Code Violation
Stolen Vehicle

City Code Violation
Burglary

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Flag Down
Disturbance Loitering
Assault

Business Check
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Patrol Check

Citation Sign off

Hit and Run With Injury
Patrol Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Patrol Check
Business Check
Patrol Check

Time

11:12:05
11:14:42
11:17:31
11:26:44
11:31:22
11:38:17
11:45:07
11:49:58
11:50:54
11:52:53
11:55:15
11:59:55
12:01:59
12:04:38
12:05:10
12:08:59
12:12:53
12:15:58
12:20:11
12:22:56
12:24:42
12:25:29
12:29:33
12:37:49
12:38:41
12:42:01
12:42:09
12:42:34
12:47:24
12:49:31
12:52:42
12:57:59
13:05:25
13:22:25
13:27:30
13:28:18
13:32:49
13:33:12
13:37:18
13:38:19

Location Hundred Block
7000 AUBURN BL

6000 BROOKTREE DR

8000 OLD AUBURN RD

7900 ANTELOPE RD

7800 SUNRISE BL

PURSLANE WY/VAN MAREN LN
SYLVAN RD/COMMUNITY DR
7900 GREENBACK LN
SYLVAN RD/STOCK RANCH RD
5900 SUNRISE BL

5700 SAINT CLAIRE WY

5800 SUNRISE BL

7800 MACY PLAZA DR

5400 SUNRISE BL

7800 MADISON AV

8000 MADISON AV

8400 AUBURN BL

11500 FAIR OAKS BL

7900 MADISON AV

5400 SAN JUAN AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

MADISON AV/TOOMBS ST
7900 LARWIN DR

MADISON AV/LINCOLN OAKS DR

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
7800 LICHEN DR

6700 MADISON AV
7600 GREENBACK LN
6900 SUNRISE BL

6700 VAN MAREN LN

VAN MAREN LN/HORSEMAN WY

6400 DONEGAL DR

BRIDGEMONT WY/VAN MAREN LN

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
FAIR OAKS BL/MADISON AV

VAN MAREN LN/MISTY CREEK DR

5800 SPERRY DR

EASTHAVEN WY/GARDEN GATE DR

7800 ROSSWOOD DR
7300 ANTELOPE RD

Place

SYLVAN MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCDONALD FIELD
LEATHERBYS FAMILY CREAMERY
JACK IN THE BOX X ANTELOPE

CITRUS TOWN CENTER

ULTA

TARGET

CSL PLASMA

KENNY G & COMPANY FINE JEWELERS
76 GAS STATION

MILLERS ACE HARDWARE

FAIR OAKS PARK

QUIK STOP MARKET 9167
AMPM - X - MADISON
PARADISE OAKS

PUBLIC STORAGE 22303

QUICK QUACK CAR WASH - #617
TACO BELL X DEWEY - COUNTY
GREENBACK TREASURES

FOOD MAXX

JAVA CHERRY

FORMENTINO LLC

CHPD

MESSIAH LUTHERAN CHURCH
RUSCH HOME

Disposition
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

CE Pending
Advised

Checks Ok

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Checks Ok

Alarm

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok
Cancelled

Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Embezzlement
Refer Other Agency
Report Taken - Burglary
Report Taken - Hit and Run
Assisted

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Warning (written)
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

RH Pending

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Case #

CH26-00457

CH26-00459

CH26-00458
CH26-00463



Inc #

2601200168
2601200169
2601200176
2601200177
2601200178
2601200179
2601200181
2601200182
2601200184
2601200185
2601200186
2601200187
2601200188
2601200189
2601200190
2601200191
2601200192
2601200193
2601200194
2601200195
2601200198
2601200200
2601200201
2601200203
2601200205
2601200206
2601200208
2601200209
2601200210
2601200213
2601200214
2601200217
2601200219
2601200220
2601200221
2601200223
2601200224
2601200225
2601200227
2601200228

Type

Traffic Stop

Missing Person
Homeless Camp

Traffic Stop

Drug Activity

Code Enforcement Blight
Welfare Check

Collision Injury

Code Enforcement Blight
Identity Theft

Business Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement Blight
Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Circumstances
Patrol Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Patrol Check

Business Check

Reckless Driving
Business Check

Business Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Traffic Enforcement
Business Check

City Code Violation
Patrol Check

Parking Violation

Code Enforcement Blight
Patrol Check

Abandoned Vehicle
Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Abandoned Vehicle
Welfare Check

Disturbance Verbal

Time

13:40:05
13:41:38
13:58:19
14:02:44
14:04:01
14:06:41
14:09:31
14:10:15
14:15:31
14:16:03
14:16:28
14:17:20
14:21:00
14:22:16
14:27:05
14:29:54
14:31:21
14:33:58
14:34:57
14:39:14
14:42:31
14:49:38
14:50:35
14:52:07
14:55:07
14:57:33
15:00:20
15:01:28
15:11:20
15:25:37
15:29:24
15:45:50
15:47:05
15:48:07
15:50:22
15:52:43
16:07:41
16:15:41
16:29:30
16:31:43

Location Hundred Block
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
4200 BIG CLOUD WY

6500 VAN MAREN LN

AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
8000 WONDER ST

TUPELO DR/WINDJAMMER WY
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR/GREENBACK LN

7300 BAYOAK WY

6400 DENTON WY

7800 ZENITH DR

ZENITH DR/BRIMSTONE DR
VILLAVIEW DR/OUTLOOK DR
7800 VISTA RIDGE DR

8500 VILLAVIEW DR

WHYTE AV/LICHEN DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
WHYTE AV/IMRAN WOODS CR
6900 AUBURN BL
ROSEVILLE RD/ANDANTE DR
5800 ANTELOPE RD

6800 FLAMING ARROW DR
6400 ANTELOPE RD

6800 ANTELOPE RD
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
7500 COOK AV

7900 ANTELOPE RD
AUBURN BL/COOK AV

7500 AUBURN BL
SAYONARA DR/LIALANA WY
7800 SAYONARA DR

7900 SANDRIDGE WY

6100 LEDGEWOOD WY
7600 SAN SIMEON DR

8200 CORDELIA CR
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
SUNRISE BL/OAK AV
KENNETH AV/QUAILWOOD WY
6400 ASPEN GARDENS WY
6700 AUBURN BL

Place

CHRIST THE KING RETREAT CENTER
SYLVAN CORNERS
MADERA PARK

CHPD

POST OFFICE

CHPD

GREENBACK WOOD PARK

7-11 X ZENITH

SACRAMENTO HOUSING AUTHORITY

BARGAIN SMART

SAYONARA CENTER

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

Disposition
Warning (written)
Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Gone On Arrival
CE Pending
Advised

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
CE Pending
Report Taken - Fraud
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

CE Pending

CE Pending
Checks Ok
Assisted

Checks Ok

CE Pending
Checks Ok
Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
CE Pending
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

CE Pending
Checks Ok
Assisted

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok
Advised

Case #

CH26-00461

CH26-00464



Inc #

2601200229
2601200230
2601200231
2601200232
2601200233
2601200234
2601200235
2601200238
2601200239
2601200240
2601200241
2601200242
2601200244
2601200245
2601200246
2601200247
2601200248
2601200249
2601200250
2601200251
2601200252
2601200253
2601200255
2601200256
2601200257
2601200258
2601200259
2601200260
2601200261
2601200263
2601200264
2601200265
2601200266
2601200267
2601200268
2601200269
2601200271
2601200272
2601200275
2601200276

Type

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Criminal Threats Rpt
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Drug Activity
Suspicious Circumstances
Hit and Run Non-Inj
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Noise
Reckless Driving
Traffic Stop

Homeless Camp
Missing Person

Missing Person

Missing Person

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Civil Advice or Standby
Traffic Stop

Lost or Found Property
Domestic Violence
Driving Under the Influence
Extra Patrol

Missing Person
Disturbance Loitering
Assault

Burglary

Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Patrol Check

Extra Patrol

Assault

Welfare Check

Assault w/Weapon
Patrol Check
Fraud/Forgery

Missing Person Cleared

Missing Person Cleared

Time

16:32:02
16:32:49
16:34:00
16:37:45
16:40:15
16:45:37
16:48:19
17:04:14
17:10:04
17:15:33
17:25:22
17:31:37
17:36:19
17:36:26
17:36:58
17:38:36
17:43:28
17:44:39
17:46:40
17:47:02
17:51:40
17:55:25
18:01:43
18:07:39
18:08:46
18:09:59
18:10:51
18:21:41
18:33:31
18:39:38
18:52:15
18:53:25
19:00:00
19:10:52
19:15:37
19:16:23
19:45:19
19:46:35
19:51:19
19:53:15

Location Hundred Block
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
7900 COPPERWOOD DR
6900 TROVITA WY

12800 FAIR OAKS BL
SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
7800 LICHEN DR

8200 OAK AV

TUPELO DR/MILLWOOD DR
7000 AUBURN BL

MING WY/SAYONARA DR
OLD AUBURN RD/SYLVAN RD
PARIS ST/GREENBACK LN
5900 GREENBACK LN

8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

CARRIAGE DR/AUBURN BL
6500 ANTELOPE RD
AUBURN BL/SYLVAN RD
5500 CHIANTI WY
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
INDIAN RIVER DR/BROKEN ARROW CT
7800 TABARE CT
WOODMORE OAKS DR/SUNRISE BLVD
7000 AUBURN BL

8500 AUBURN BL

6400 SOL WY

7500 SUNRISE BL

4900 ROSEVILLE RD

7500 CRIPPLE CREEK RD
6100 DEWEY DR
BRANCHWATER WY/BRIMSTONE DR
6400 VAN MAREN LN

7700 SUNRISE BL

6100 SAN JUAN AV

6400 TUPELO DR

8200 CORDELIA CR

8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

Place

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

RALEYS
CBAR C PARK

WALMART

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS

STONES CASINO

WALMART
ELITE BICYCLES

CARLS JR X OA

WALGREENS - X - GB

GREEN ACRES NURSERY
ANTELOPE DIALYSIS CENTER

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS

Disposition

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Civil Problem

Citation

Report Taken - Informational
Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Hit and Run
Advised

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Citation

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)
Warning (written)

Checks Ok

Citation

Civil Problem

Citation

Assisted

Report Taken - Battery
Unable to Locate

Checks Ok

Unfounded

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Arrest - Burglary

Assisted

Unable to Locate

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Assisted

Report Taken

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Grand Theft
Advised

Assisted

Case #

CH26-00469

CH26-00468

CH26-00471
CH26-00470
CH26-00472

CH26-00473

CH26-00474

CH26-00486



Inc #

2601200277
2601200278
2601200279
2601200280
2601200282
2601200283
2601200284
2601200285
2601200286
2601200287
2601200289
2601200290
2601200291
2601200292
2601200293
2601200294
2601200295
2601200297
2601200298
2601200299
2601200300
2601200301
2601200302
2601200303
2601200304
2601200305
2601200307
2601200308
2601200309
2601200310
2601200311
2601200312
2601200313
2601200314

Type

Missing Person Cleared
Welfare Check

Missing Person

Traffic Stop

Missing Person

Missing Person

Patrol Check

Missing Person

Petty Theft

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

Extra Patrol
Information Only
Disturbance Family Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Petty Theft

Tow Repo/Private
Petty Theft

Welfare Check

Stolen Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

19:54:10
19:57:13
19:57:17
20:00:38
20:15:27
20:16:02
20:16:28
20:16:39
20:23:45
20:25:52
20:34:04
20:49:02
20:50:22
21:00:02
21:02:59
21:10:18
21:14:33
21:29:57
21:33:16
21:42:26
21:58:37
21:59:02
22:00:57
22:01:55
22:04:10
22:30:57
22:56:42
23:20:52
23:21:24
23:23:32
23:30:48
23:34:33
23:54:31
23:56:05

Location Hundred Block
8200 OLIVINE AV

6200 AUBURN BL

8000 SUNRISE EAST WY
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
8200 OLIVINE AV

8200 OLIVINE AV

7500 GREENBACK LN

8200 OLIVINE AV

5800 SUNRISE BL

6000 SUNRISE MALL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
5800 SUNRISE BL

OAK AV/KENNETH AV
5800 PALM AV

6300 SANDPIPER CT

8400 ROBIE WAY

5800 SUNRISE BL

8100 SUNRISE BL

6600 AUBURN BL

7500 LINDEN AV

6600 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/BINET DR
6300 SAN PABLO DR

6300 SAN PABLO DR

6600 AUBURN BL

6000 SHADOW LN
ANTELOPE RD/ROSEVILLE RD
7700 ANTELOPE RD
SUNRISE BL/OAK AV
SUNRISE BL/HIGHLAND AV
OAK AV/WACHTEL WY
7300 GREENBACK LN

6000 AUBURN BL

Place

PARADISE OAKS
MCDONALDS X GB

LEGACY PARK APARTMENTS OFFICE

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS
CUBESMART

PARADISE OAKS
TARGET

SUNRISE MALL

PUBLIC STORAGE 22303

TARGET

TARGET
REVA APTS
24 HOUR FITNESS

24 HOUR FITNESS

MEADOWS APARTMENTS Il

MEADOWS APARTMENTS Il

24 HOUR FITNESS

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

FOXBOROUGH APARTMENTS

DEL TACO

Disposition

Advised

Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Missing Person
Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person (Located)

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Unable to Locate

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Advised

Arrest - Shoplifting
Assisted

Report Taken - Burglary
Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle
Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Unable to Locate
Advised

Advised

Case #

CH26-00479

CH26-00476
CH26-00477

CH26-00478

CH26-00480

CH26-00481

CH26-00482

CH26-00484



	ACTIVITY LOG

